OPCOM3103-155 STM-1 ADM and TM
Raisecom Technology Co., Ltd.
Standalone Mini SDH Add/drop Multiplexer(ADM) and Terminal Multiplexer(TM), it  is
composed with mainboard and sub card, the sub card support hotswap.
STM-1 Interface:
Two SDH STM-1 interfaces provided by mainboard, can be configured to 2
independent line or 1+1 mode, optical interface adopt SFP module.
Support 1+1 optical interface protection and 1+1 low path protection, protection

-DC (dual -48V/DC),
-ACDC (one 110V&230V/AC and one -48V/DC )
Ordering Information
Fiber Optical Interface Characteristics
Part Number                 Speed            Connector Type     Wavelength(nm)     Power(dBm)          Receiver Sensitivity(dBm)          Max Distance(km)
     USFP-03/M                155                     PIN                    1310                     -20~-14                                <-29                                          2
     USFP-03/S1               155                    PIN                     1310                     -15~-8                                  <-34                                        15
     USFP-03/S2               155                    PIN                     1310                      -5~0                                    <-34                                         40
     USFP-03/S3               155                    PIN                     1550                      -5~0                                    <-34                                         80
     USFP-03/SS13           155                    PIN                     1310                    -15~-8                                   <-28                                        15
     USFP-03/SS15           155                    PIN                     1550                    -15~-8                                   <-28                                        15
     USFP-03/SS23           155                    PIN                     1310                      -5~0                                    <-32                                         40
     USFP-03/SS25           155                    PIN                     1550                      -5~0                                    <-32                                         40
Raisecom Technology Co., Ltd.
Raisecom Technology Co., Ltd.
2 Floor, South Building of Rainbow
Plaza, No. 11 Shangdi Information Road,